Coude male cylindrique avec joint
Coude male cylindrique avec joint
Matière : laiton
Code                                  Référence                                                                            D1                                                                                 D2                                       Poids
022492 RPL CM04X1/8R 4mm 1/8 0
022493 RPL CM04X1/4R 4mm 1/4 0
022494 RPL CM06X1/8R 6mm 1/8 0
022495 RPL CM06X1/4R 6mm 1/4 0
022496 RPL CM08X1/8R 8mm 1/8 0
022497 RPL CM08X1/4R 8mm 1/4 0
022498 RPL CM08X3/8R 8mm 3/8 0
022499 RPL CM10X1/4R 10mm 1/4 0
022500 RPL CM10X3/8R 10mm 3/8 0
022501 RPL CM10X1/2R 10mm 1/2 0
022502 RPL CM12X1/4R 12mm 1/4 0
022503 RPL CM12X3/8R 12mm 3/8 0
022504 RPL CM12X1/2R 12mm 1/2 0
050698 RPL CM14X1/2R 14mm 1/2 0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)